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Detailplanung 

Folgender Vorschlag für den Zeitlichen Ablauf und die Verantwortlichkeiten:

	#
	Was?
	Wer?
	Kommentar
	Zeit?

	1
	Begrüßung & Einführung
	
	
	xx:xx

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	Abschluss
	
	
	




Wie geht es dann weiter?
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Kontakt:  
....


